
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 
27 

4 
19 
20 
93 
68 
44 
47 

3 
42 
29 
95 
66 
48 
56 
43 
67 
60 
88 
62 
59 
70 
10 
61 
34 
26 
18 
75 
22 
92 

116 
17 
33 
45 
72 

8 
97 

Name 
Christofer Karlsson 
Micke Nyman 
Johan Lennartsson 
Daniel Lennartsson 
Oskar Frost 
Mads Pedersen 
Rasmus Eriksson 
Erik Blixt (R) 
Olle Erixon 
Kjelle Lejonkrans 
William Gunnarsson (Jr) 
Axel Frost 
Michael Gryvik 
Frederick Bylund 
Linus Björkman (Jr) 
Niklas Svensson (Jr) 
Kim Schmidt Petersen (GM) 
Lars Olov Dahl  (GM) 
Calle Ahlin (Jr) 
Tommi Nyvall 
Oscar Lindberg 
Johnny Bondesson 
Håkan Åberg  (GM) 
Thomas Söderberg (GM) 
Nicklas Lindberg 
Lucas Ask (Jr) 
Junior Jonsson (J+R) 
Viktor Agardh (Jr) 
Tobias Harrisson (GM) 
Jonathan Elm (Jr+R) 
Erik Glaerum (Jr+R) 
Mikael Wirström (GM) 
Jimmy Liimatta 
Mikael Hägerström (GM+R) 
Johan Tensmyr (GM) 
Bo Karlsson (GM) 
Magnus Yxsjö Andersson (GM) 

Entrant 
Nyman Racing 
Nyman Racing 

Nyman Racing 
Nyman Racing 
Nyman Racing 
Nyman Racing 

Nyman Racing 

Nyman Racing 
360 Motorsport 

Nyman Racing 

360 Motorsport 

860 Motorsport 

Team X - Young & Xperiendced 

West Bay Racing 

Allt i Däck Motorsport 

Team X - Young & Xperiendced 

Make 
Chevy -34 Sedan 
Chevy  -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Chevy  -34 Sedan 
Chevy  -34 Sedan 
Chevy  -34 Sedan 
Chevy  -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Chevy  -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Coupé 
Ford -37 
Chevy -34 Coupé 
Ford -34 Coupe 
Chevy Coupé 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -37 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Coupé 
Ford -34 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Chevy -34 Coupé 
Cheva -34 
Ford -37 Coupe 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Chevy -34 Coupé 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Ford -37 sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 
Chevy -34 Coupé 
Chevy Sedan 
Ford -37 sedan 
Ford -34 Sedan 

Nat./Club 
SWE-SMK Örebro 
SWE-SMK Örebro 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-Mora MK 
DEN-Fsas 
SWE-Malmö AK 
SWE-SMK Örebro 
SWE-Katrineholm MK 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-Linköping MS 
SWE-Mora MK 
SWE-Linköping MS 
SWE-Kolsva MS 
SWE-GKRC Team 13 
SWE-Storfors MK 
SWE-Aahus AS 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
FIN-NNSB 
SWE-Teknis MC 
SWE-Hyllinge MS 
SWE-CCS Racing 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-Teknis MC 
SWE-GKRC Team13 
SWE-V:a Östergötlands M
SWE-Uddevalla KK 
SWE-Linköping MS 
SWE-Linköping MS 
SWE-Team 13 
SWE-Jönköpings MK 
SWE-SSK 
SWE-Falkenberg MK 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-Linköping MS 
SWE-SMK Örebro 

Total Tm 
16:18.040 
16:18.357 
16:19.339 
16:20.892 
16:21.018 
16:22.578 
16:22.673 
16:22.817 
16:28.257 
16:28.594 
16:29.209 
16:31.310 
16:31.466 
16:31.730 
16:34.100 
16:34.357 
16:42.311 
16:42.503 
16:43.302 
16:45.309 
16:45.830 
16:46.260 
16:48.846 
16:49.289 
16:49.544 
16:50.976 
16:52.172 
16:52.186 
16:53.331 
16:55.632 
17:06.487 
17:06.585 
17:09.340 
17:11.479 
17:12.155 
17:12.339 
16:41.506 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 

Diff 

0.317 
1.299 
2.852 
2.978 
4.538 
4.633 
4.777 

10.217 
10.554 
11.169 
13.270 
13.426 
13.690 
16.060 
16.317 
24.271 
24.463 
25.262 
27.269 
27.790 
28.220 
30.806 
31.249 
31.504 
32.936 
34.132 
34.146 
35.291 
37.592 
48.447 
48.545 
51.300 
53.439 
54.115 
54.299 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:14.454 
1:14.452 
1:14.380 
1:14.937 
1:14.513 
1:14.781 
1:14.666 
1:14.702 
1:15.030 
1:14.981 
1:15.472 
1:15.188 
1:15.264 
1:15.306 
1:15.652 
1:15.384 
1:16.172 
1:15.527 
1:16.102 
1:16.261 
1:16.001 
1:16.160 
1:16.173 
1:15.900 
1:16.064 
1:16.572 
1:16.617 
1:16.345 
1:16.718 
1:16.672 
1:17.285 
1:16.847 
1:17.663 
1:17.652 
1:16.266 
1:17.330 
1:17.101 

Ø km/h 
114,842 
114,805 
114,690 
114,508 
114,493 
114,312 
114,300 
114,284 
113,655 
113,616 
113,545 
113,305 
113,287 
113,257 
112,987 
112,957 
112,061 
112,040 
111,950 
111,727 
111,669 
111,621 
111,335 
111,286 
111,258 
111,101 
110,969 
110,968 
110,842 
110,591 
109,422 
109,411 
109,118 
108,892 
108,821 
108,801 
103,524 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny 17 degrees, dry track 

Margin of Victory 
0.317 

Ø km/h 
114,842 

Best Lap Tm 
1:14.380 

km/h 
116,160 

Best Lap by 
19 - Johan Lennartsson 

Printed: 21.08.2021 16:52:14 
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Kanonloppet Karlskoga 2021 
Valeryds Legends Cup 

Race 1 A-final 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:31:13 

Karlskoga 2,400 Km 

21.08.2021 15:55 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Börje Blomén:

Steward Emma Malmros: Secretary of the meeting Lena Holm:


